
Show #201224434: Cactus Reining Classic I (3/15/2025-3/22/2025)

107. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 71

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 111 Xtra Voodoosomething Margaret Robinson 72.00 Margaret Robinson$151.53

2 701 Spookneedsacocktail Hallie A Blair 71.50 Hallie A Blair$92.24

3 847 Had Us At Hello Amy Cash 71.00 Amy Cash$69.18

4T 284 Xtra Jacked Voodoo Jennifer Russo 70.50 Jennifer Russo$56.00

4T 129 Marvelous Sixtysix Nora Yearin 70.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett$56.00

6T 546 Chics Guna Dream Mark William Schouten 70.00 BZ Syndicate LLC$39.53

6T 482 Benjamin Sprite Heidi Marie Staiger 70.00 Heidi Marie Staiger$39.53

6T 223 Armagedden It Bailey A Alexander 70.00 Bailey A Alexander$39.53

9T 770 Jac Electric Shine Ronda M Smith 69.50 Ronda M Smith$19.76

9T 777 Gunna Get A Gun Ronda M Smith 69.50 Ronda M Smith$19.76

9T 487 Chicks Digg It Leila Palestrant 69.50 Crystal T McNutt$19.76

9T 734 Tr In Your Dream Jimmy McDavid 69.50 Jimmy McDavid$19.76

9T 488 Vintage Wimpy Andrea George 69.50 Andrea George$19.76

14T 404 Still Dreamin Bruce Fry 69.00 Bruce & Bruce Fry$4.12

14T 414 Hit The Walla Delaney Lee 69.00 Cathy Lee$4.12

14T 494 Smart Walla Walla Judy Mittenthal 69.00 Judy Mittenthal$4.12

14T 397 Huckleberry Flin Katrina M Mueller 69.00 Katrina M Mueller$4.12

18T 447 Arc Magnum PI Nicole Clugston 68.50 Nicole Clugston

18T 286 Wimpy Sparkles Janyce Hoyt 68.50 Janyce Hoyt

18T 406 Alpha Wimpy Dunit Ericka Waters 68.50 Ericka Waters

21T 108 Tricked Out Guns Karley Fuller 68.00 Karley Fuller

21T 420 Sunshine N Whizkie Sammy Laird 68.00 Sammy Laird

21T 607 Gotta Shiney Spook Jennifer Hardy 68.00 Jennifer Hardy

21T 606 Graffiti Jennifer Hardy 68.00 Jennifer Hardy

21T 424 Jeanies Chic Danica Anderson 68.00 Gabriella Pavel Threadgill

21T 856 Xtra Dream Step Jenny Bauman 68.00 Jenny Bauman

21T 520 PL Trashyasparkler Wendy Elkins 68.00 Wendy Elkins

21T 291 Va Nilla Icce Hailey N Bird 68.00 Christopher H Bird

21T 499 Colonel Natrasha Abby Jensen 68.00 Abby Jensen

30T 270 Cinco De Spangle Jan Ross 67.50 Jan Ross

30T 122 Xtra Steppin Juice Chloe Kristine Hansen 67.50 Chloe Kristine Hansen

30T 121 Cyclops Kid Mikalah Ward 67.50 Mikalah Ward

30T 120 A Tinkers Dream Kristen Thiem 67.50 Kristen Thiem

30T 495 Show Your Face Judy Mittenthal 67.50 Judy Mittenthal

30T 491 Late Night Barbie Chloe Seiver 67.50 Seiver Farm & Ranch LLC

30T 490 Ms Electric Spook Chloe Seiver 67.50 Seiver Farm & Ranch LLC

30T 609 Hf Tail Draggin Time Alea Hansen 67.50 Gianna S Hansen

38T 429 She Gotta Face Whiz Kimberly Rooker 67.00 Kimberly Rooker

38T 576 The Ten Percent Ella Grace Downard 67.00 Ella Grace Downard

38T 489 Overboard Leila Palestrant 67.00 Leila Palestrant

41T 474 Hermosa Chic Diana C Duffey 66.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC

41T 803 Platinum Knight Benjamin Buxton 66.50 Benjamin Buxton

41T 855 Xtra Step On That Lori Finnerty 66.50 Lori Finnerty

41T 485 Major Impression Abby Jensen 66.50 Abby Jensen
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45T 852 Smart Lil Summer Rachel Dahle 66.00 Alisa Linn Dahle

45T 246 Littlelectricolonel Stacey Marie Clark 66.00 Stacey Marie Clark

47T 802 Gwen Stephani Benjamin Buxton 65.50 Kim Peterson

47T 438 Magnumize The Dream Lisa R Waterman 65.50 Lisa R Waterman

47T 483 Guntown Tinsel Kortney Ann Staiger 65.50 Kortney Ann Staiger

50 595 Live Love Laugh Patrice A Lee 65.00 Patrice A Lee

51T 532 Tinsel Berri Katie Fellion 64.50 Katie Fellion

51T 400 One Mo Joe Carol Crist 64.50 Carol Crist

51T 760 Magically Inur Dream Emmet Bushman 64.50 Ava Bush/Emmet & Emmet

54 421 Drako Sammy Laird 64.00 Sammy Laird

55 736 Flinns Northern Rose Debbie Sharp 63.50 Rachel S Eady

56T 274 Wimpy Lil Moonshine Christine Godfrey 62.00 Christine Godfrey

56T 175 JOE WITH THE DOUGH Shalyce Jessop 62.00 Shalyce Jessop

56T 804 Xtra Original Chrome Kim Peterson 62.00 Kim Peterson

59T 811 Gals Love A Spook Peggy L Fletcher 60.00 Rockn F Equine LLC

59T 812 Rufs Got Guns Dick Y Fletcher 60.00 Rockn F Equine LLC

61T 107 Smokin Starbuck Bayley Fuller 0.00 Bayley Fuller

61T 818 Trash Talkin Spook Abby Whitlock 0.00 Ella Family Trust

108. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 87

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 701 Spookneedsacocktail Hallie A Blair 71.50 Hallie A Blair$155.28

1T 703 Guna Dream Big Jewels Farmer 71.50 Jewels Farmer$155.28

3T 193 Lil Gia Lauren Near-Fliegler 71.00 Leslie Near-Fliegler$81.83

3T 847 Had Us At Hello Amy Cash 71.00 Amy Cash$81.83

5 284 Xtra Jacked Voodoo Jennifer Russo 70.50 Jennifer Russo$67.15

6T 453 Pale Face Magnum Melissa S Hainey 70.00 Melissa S Hainey$54.56

6T 546 Chics Guna Dream Mark William Schouten 70.00 BZ Syndicate LLC$54.56

8T 186 Gunnin For The Gold Kyrah Bowker 69.50 Kyrah Bowker$30.22

8T 434 Electrician Arlynn T Kemp 69.50 Arlynn T Kemp$30.22

8T 487 Chicks Digg It Leila Palestrant 69.50 Crystal T McNutt$30.22

8T 734 Tr In Your Dream Jimmy McDavid 69.50 Jimmy McDavid$30.22

8T 488 Vintage Wimpy Andrea George 69.50 Andrea George$30.22

13T 404 Still Dreamin Bruce Fry 69.00 Bruce & Bruce Fry$9.44

13T 414 Hit The Walla Delaney Lee 69.00 Cathy Lee$9.44

13T 397 Huckleberry Flin Katrina M Mueller 69.00 Katrina M Mueller$9.44

13T 496 Magnify Catherine Cole Ferandelli 69.00 Catherine Cole Ferandelli$9.44

17T 447 Arc Magnum PI Nicole Clugston 68.50 Nicole Clugston

17T 145 Ha Chic Trashya Ava Smedley 68.50 Bryan Smedley

17T 406 Alpha Wimpy Dunit Ericka Waters 68.50 Ericka Waters

20T 276 Starring Me Charli Timmerman 68.00 Kate Timmerman

20T 108 Tricked Out Guns Karley Fuller 68.00 Karley Fuller

20T 420 Sunshine N Whizkie Sammy Laird 68.00 Sammy Laird

20T 856 Xtra Dream Step Jenny Bauman 68.00 Jenny Bauman

20T 349 Stargazer Allison Edwards 68.00 Blue Ridge Land And Cattle

25T 270 Cinco De Spangle Jan Ross 67.50 Jan Ross

25T 121 Cyclops Kid Mikalah Ward 67.50 Mikalah Ward
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25T 120 A Tinkers Dream Kristen Thiem 67.50 Kristen Thiem

25T 491 Late Night Barbie Chloe Seiver 67.50 Seiver Farm & Ranch LLC

25T 490 Ms Electric Spook Chloe Seiver 67.50 Seiver Farm & Ranch LLC

25T 467 Ruf Wallowa Whiz Marissa Fisher 67.50 Marissa Fisher

31T 429 She Gotta Face Whiz Kimberly Rooker 67.00 Kimberly Rooker

31T 707 Star Lite Jersey Shawn Martin 67.00 Shawn Martin

31T 576 The Ten Percent Ella Grace Downard 67.00 Ella Grace Downard

31T 577 Miss Hollywood Spook Trinity Dipasquale Tiffany 67.00 Trinity Dipasquale Tiffany

31T 277 Dont Take My Gun Kate Timmerman 67.00 Katherine Timmerman

31T 384 Hey Good Lookin Kathryn Stalcup Meyers 67.00 Kathryn Stalcup Meyers

31T 489 Overboard Leila Palestrant 67.00 Leila Palestrant

38T 759 Hotshot Dunnit Cavannah Hansen 66.50 Kristine Hansen

38T 815 Chics Voodoo Doll Carson Grant Spetka 66.50 Marc Gordon

38T 803 Platinum Knight Benjamin Buxton 66.50 Benjamin Buxton

38T 597 CFR Diezmo 043 Isabelle Ord 66.50 Isabelle Ord

38T 855 Xtra Step On That Lori Finnerty 66.50 Lori Finnerty

43T 613 Late Night Starbuck Vanessa Wilkins 66.00 Vanessa Wilkins

43T 852 Smart Lil Summer Rachel Dahle 66.00 Alisa Linn Dahle

43T 428 Gotcha Denise Wilstead 66.00 Denise Wilstead

46T 492 Time For The Gunshow Vanessa M Accra 65.50 Vanessa M Accra

46T 347 Lil Joe Wesson Lilly Thomas 65.50 Kelley Thomas

46T 802 Gwen Stephani Benjamin Buxton 65.50 Kim Peterson

46T 104 Flinn Gunna Markya Emily Justice 65.50 Justice Performance Horses

50T 600 Setting Off To Spook Avrianna Morris 65.00 Ashleigh Morris

50T 427 Revolution Twister Addisyn Santa 65.00 Joshua Santa

52T 532 Tinsel Berri Katie Fellion 64.50 Katie Fellion

52T 760 Magically Inur Dream Emmet Bushman 64.50 Ava Bush/Emmet & Emmet

52T 583 Xtra Crimson N Creme Lily Putman 64.50 Laurie Lynn McJimsey

55T 421 Drako Sammy Laird 64.00 Sammy Laird

55T 477 Tuf Shot Of Whiskey Kellie Robinson 64.00 Kellie Robinson

57 736 Flinns Northern Rose Debbie Sharp 63.50 Rachel S Eady

58 504 SB Hustlin Chics Jill Fox Trimble 63.00 Jill Fox Trimble

59 804 Xtra Original Chrome Kim Peterson 62.00 Kim Peterson

60T 473 A Late Night Wiskey Hannah Janicki 60.50 Marc Gordon

60T 497 Dreamin Of Sparkles Catherine Cole Ferandelli 60.50 Catherine Cole Ferandelli

62T 811 Gals Love A Spook Peggy L Fletcher 60.00 Rockn F Equine LLC

62T 812 Rufs Got Guns Dick Y Fletcher 60.00 Rockn F Equine LLC

64 710 TAKEYATOTHECANDYSHOP Mercy Brewster Paine 59.00 Mercy Brewster Paine

65T 822 SRH Legally Blond Sadie Kearney 0.00 Sadie Kearney

65T 463 Saras Wimpy Man Lisa G Garcia McMurl 0.00 Lisa G Garcia McMurl

65T 549 Magnatude Jacquelyn Merkowsky 0.00 Jacquelyn Merkowsky

65T 107 Smokin Starbuck Bayley Fuller 0.00 Bayley Fuller

65T 174 Oakey Dokey Spook Kelly Barr-Muscha 0.00 Kelly Barr-Muscha

65T 818 Trash Talkin Spook Abby Whitlock 0.00 Ella Family Trust

65T 810 Smart N Up Oakley Coleman 0.00 Rosanne Sternberg

65T 816 Gun N Blazin Ella Read 0.00 Ella Read
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109. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie Go: 1 - Shown: 38

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 703 Guna Dream Big Jewels Farmer 71.50 Jewels Farmer$83.96

2 284 Xtra Jacked Voodoo Jennifer Russo 70.50 Jennifer Russo$60.45

3 453 Pale Face Magnum Melissa S Hainey 70.00 Melissa S Hainey$43.66

4T 770 Jac Electric Shine Ronda M Smith 69.50 Ronda M Smith$24.52

4T 777 Gunna Get A Gun Ronda M Smith 69.50 Ronda M Smith$24.52

4T 434 Electrician Arlynn T Kemp 69.50 Arlynn T Kemp$24.52

4T 116 ND Platinum Master Traci Ann Smith 69.50 Traci Ann Smith$24.52

4T 734 Tr In Your Dream Jimmy McDavid 69.50 Jimmy McDavid$24.52

9 404 Still Dreamin Bruce Fry 69.00 Bruce & Bruce Fry$13.43

10 286 Wimpy Sparkles Janyce Hoyt 68.50 Janyce Hoyt$11.75

11T 420 Sunshine N Whizkie Sammy Laird 68.00 Sammy Laird

11T 520 PL Trashyasparkler Wendy Elkins 68.00 Wendy Elkins

13 270 Cinco De Spangle Jan Ross 67.50 Jan Ross

14T 707 Star Lite Jersey Shawn Martin 67.00 Shawn Martin

14T 384 Hey Good Lookin Kathryn Stalcup Meyers 67.00 Kathryn Stalcup Meyers

16T 474 Hermosa Chic Diana C Duffey 66.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC

16T 597 CFR Diezmo 043 Isabelle Ord 66.50 Isabelle Ord

18T 852 Smart Lil Summer Rachel Dahle 66.00 Alisa Linn Dahle

18T 428 Gotcha Denise Wilstead 66.00 Denise Wilstead

20T 702 Mr Frank N Shine Patti Ann Lizotte 65.50 Patti Ann Lizotte

20T 438 Magnumize The Dream Lisa R Waterman 65.50 Lisa R Waterman

20T 342 Gunz Galore Gina Olsen 65.50 Gina Olsen

23 595 Live Love Laugh Patrice A Lee 65.00 Patrice A Lee

24T 400 One Mo Joe Carol Crist 64.50 Carol Crist

24T 760 Magically Inur Dream Emmet Bushman 64.50 Ava Bush/Emmet & Emmet

26 421 Drako Sammy Laird 64.00 Sammy Laird

27 736 Flinns Northern Rose Debbie Sharp 63.50 Rachel S Eady

28 504 SB Hustlin Chics Jill Fox Trimble 63.00 Jill Fox Trimble

29T 811 Gals Love A Spook Peggy L Fletcher 60.00 Rockn F Equine LLC

29T 812 Rufs Got Guns Dick Y Fletcher 60.00 Rockn F Equine LLC

31T 463 Saras Wimpy Man Lisa G Garcia McMurl 0.00 Lisa G Garcia McMurl

31T 174 Oakey Dokey Spook Kelly Barr-Muscha 0.00 Kelly Barr-Muscha

31T 573 El Joker Angela Olson 0.00 Stone Fly Farms

110. NS RKMT: Rookie-Masters (Not NRHA) Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 703 Guna Dream Big Jewels Farmer 71.50 Jewels Farmer$70.40

2T 434 Electrician Arlynn T Kemp 69.50 Arlynn T Kemp$45.10

2T 734 Tr In Your Dream Jimmy McDavid 69.50 Jimmy McDavid$45.10

4 286 Wimpy Sparkles Janyce Hoyt 68.50 Janyce Hoyt$22.00

5T 420 Sunshine N Whizkie Sammy Laird 68.00 Sammy Laird$18.70

5T 520 PL Trashyasparkler Wendy Elkins 68.00 Wendy Elkins$18.70

7 270 Cinco De Spangle Jan Ross 67.50 Jan Ross

8 428 Gotcha Denise Wilstead 66.00 Denise Wilstead

9T 438 Magnumize The Dream Lisa R Waterman 65.50 Lisa R Waterman
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9T 586 Mobsters Footwork Kathleen Mayberry Stutts 65.50 Kathleen Mayberry Stutts

11 426 Gotta Lil Whiz Liz Finch 64.50 Liz Finch

12T 421 Drako Sammy Laird 64.00 Sammy Laird

12T 294 Nite Bizness Bruce Selk 64.00 Bruce Selk

14 504 SB Hustlin Chics Jill Fox Trimble 63.00 Jill Fox Trimble

15 812 Rufs Got Guns Dick Y Fletcher 60.00 Rockn F Equine LLC

16 443 West Coast Splash Richard P Polniaszek 47.50 Richard P Polniaszek

111. NS TRFMR2: TRFAM RK 2 Qualifier Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 701 Spookneedsacocktail Hallie A Blair 71.50 Hallie A Blair

2 129 Marvelous Sixtysix Nora Yearin 70.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett

3 546 Chics Guna Dream Mark William Schouten 70.00 BZ Syndicate LLC

4T 734 Tr In Your Dream Jimmy McDavid 69.50 Jimmy McDavid

4T 488 Vintage Wimpy Andrea George 69.50 Andrea George

6 406 Alpha Wimpy Dunit Ericka Waters 68.50 Ericka Waters

7 424 Jeanies Chic Danica Anderson 68.00 Gabriella Pavel Threadgill

8T 121 Cyclops Kid Mikalah Ward 67.50 Mikalah Ward

8T 120 A Tinkers Dream Kristen Thiem 67.50 Kristen Thiem

8T 491 Late Night Barbie Chloe Seiver 67.50 Seiver Farm & Ranch LLC

8T 490 Ms Electric Spook Chloe Seiver 67.50 Seiver Farm & Ranch LLC

12T 811 Gals Love A Spook Peggy L Fletcher 60.00 Rockn F Equine LLC

12T 812 Rufs Got Guns Dick Y Fletcher 60.00 Rockn F Equine LLC

112. NS TRFMR1: TRFAM RK 1 Qualifer Go: 1 - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 701 Spookneedsacocktail Hallie A Blair 71.50 Hallie A Blair

1T 703 Guna Dream Big Jewels Farmer 71.50 Jewels Farmer

3 546 Chics Guna Dream Mark William Schouten 70.00 BZ Syndicate LLC

4T 186 Gunnin For The Gold Kyrah Bowker 69.50 Kyrah Bowker

4T 487 Chicks Digg It Leila Palestrant 69.50 Crystal T McNutt

4T 734 Tr In Your Dream Jimmy McDavid 69.50 Jimmy McDavid

4T 488 Vintage Wimpy Andrea George 69.50 Andrea George

8 145 Ha Chic Trashya Ava Smedley 68.50 Bryan Smedley

9T 503 Bueno Commander Audrey Hankins 68.00 Terence P Walsh

9T 856 Xtra Dream Step Jenny Bauman 68.00 Jenny Bauman

11T 121 Cyclops Kid Mikalah Ward 67.50 Mikalah Ward

11T 120 A Tinkers Dream Kristen Thiem 67.50 Kristen Thiem

11T 491 Late Night Barbie Chloe Seiver 67.50 Seiver Farm & Ranch LLC

11T 490 Ms Electric Spook Chloe Seiver 67.50 Seiver Farm & Ranch LLC

11T 467 Ruf Wallowa Whiz Marissa Fisher 67.50 Marissa Fisher

16T 577 Miss Hollywood Spook Trinity Dipasquale Tiffany 67.00 Trinity Dipasquale Tiffany

16T 489 Overboard Leila Palestrant 67.00 Leila Palestrant

18 702 Mr Frank N Shine Patti Ann Lizotte 65.50 Patti Ann Lizotte

19 427 Revolution Twister Addisyn Santa 65.00 Joshua Santa

20 848 CBK Holly Blossom Emma Gretchen Ikerd 62.50 Heather Ikerd

21 812 Rufs Got Guns Dick Y Fletcher 60.00 Rockn F Equine LLC


